7 21 A BRI ERRU A b

2023/8/29

IXTA—IOZZT7)TH

B> 1-FEE%
SIVEEEM
> —2w
(G|
HW~EY
WH=

WL
WAFBES
EABATASE
i mEEE
FETE®
HEEW
TEIIHREEM)

e EREG)

EAES

444-1335
465-0095
550-0012
540-0024
143-0011
130-8720
460-0013
101-0032
460-0026
454-0822
550-0004
108-0014
550-0012
342-0045
145-0062

BHESRHE]IH3-3-21
BRIRREEHRREXGE2-245
ABRAF AR FEX 775E2-5-23
AR RXEEFTHT1-2-10
RREPAHXAFHRAR1-9-10
RRHPEHXESEIR2-16-8
BHELEEHPX LHNEL-6-3
RRETFRAXEARR2-9-14
BHEREREHRXFARLL1-3-4
BHEBEXEEHF) XM FH1-27
AT AR FE X $AH] 2-6-7
RREEXZ4-11-4 )\SE)L2-1F
ABRAF AR P X 7 554E5-4-40
HEBEH)IHATE3-6
RREPKHXIEF3R2-8-8

0566-52-0015
052-772-1151
06-6532-5631
06-6946-9613
03-3766-6011
03-3623-5580
052-331-8470
03-3861-8571
052-332-1501
052-352-6421
06-6448-2655
03-3451-8250
06-6541-2271
048-984-1777
03-3785-7001

0566-52-4148
052-772-0772
06-6532-5765
06-6946-1931
03-3768-5226
03-3624-7767
052-331-8751
03-3861-8588
052-332-1506
052-352-6430
06-6448-6448
03-3456-6737
06-6541-2302
050-3153-1791
03-3785-6871

/VE LIRT A" ILiiz=n




