2023/8/29

ブシュ購入可能代理店様リスト

社名	郵便番号	住所	電話番号	fax番号
エヌティーエンジニアリング(株)	444-1335	愛知県高浜市芳川町3-3-21	0566-52-0015	0566-52-4148
サンコー商事(株)	465-0095	愛知県名古屋市名東区高社2-245	052-772-1151	052-772-0772
シミヅ産業㈱	550-0012	大阪府大阪市西区立売堀2-5-23	06-6532-5631	06-6532-5765
(株)ジーネット	540-0024	大阪市中央区南新町1-2-10	06-6946-9613	06-6946-1931
(株)テヅカ	143-0011	東京都大田区大森本町1-9-10	03-3766-6011	03-3768-5226
(株)ヤマモリ	130-8720	東京都墨田区亀沢2-16-8	03-3623-5580	03-3624-7767
㈱井高	460-0013	愛知県名古屋市中区上前津1-6-3	052-331-8470	052-331-8751
㈱斎安	101-0032	東京都千代田区岩本町2-9-14	03-3861-8571	03-3861-8588
㈱大陽商会	460-0026	愛知県名古屋市中区伊勢山1-3-4	052-332-1501	052-332-1506
㈱梅村本店	454-0822	愛知県名古屋市中川区四女子町1-27	052-352-6421	052-352-6430
関西精工商事(株)	550-0004	大阪府大阪市西区靱本町2-6-7	06-6448-2655	06-6448-6448
原工具㈱	108-0014	東京都港区芝4-11-4 ハラビル2-1F	03-3451-8250	03-3456-6737
森一産業(株)	550-0012	大阪府大阪市西区立売堀5-4-40	06-6541-2271	06-6541-2302
足立総業(株)	342-0045	埼玉県吉川市木売3-6	048-984-1777	050-3153-1791
中川金属㈱	145-0062	東京都大田区北千束2-8-8	03-3785-7001	03-3785-6871

